

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Revision Petition No. 138/2025

Bhoryas/o Shri Dhanna

----Petitioner

Versus

Manoj Kumar Agarwal S/o Shri Navratan Lal Agarwal

----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. R.K. Daga
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Om Prakash Gupta Mr. Atul Saxena

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CHANDRA PRAKASH SHRIMALI

Order

07/05/2026

Call for the record, as jointly prayed.

List the matter after four weeks.

Till then, interim order, if any, shall continue.

(CHANDRA PRAKASH SHRIMALI),J